Traffic Signals & Operations Sign-In Sheet

Sept. 16, 2003

	Name                 
	Organization
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail
	

	

	John Abedon
	FHWA
	
	
	danabedon@yahoo.com

	

	Jeffery Anderson
	BOCC/WMATA
	202-962-1815
	962-1800 
	j.aanderson@wmata.com

	

	James Burney
	City of Fairfax
	703-385-7987
	
	jburney@ci.fairfax.va.us

	

	Patricia Bush
	Arlington County DPW
	703-228-3724
	
	pbush@co.arlington.va.us

	

	Jim Clark
	WilburSmith Associates
	703-698-9780
	
	jclark@wilbursmith.com

	

	John Collura
	VaTech
	703-538-8457
	703-538-8450
	collura@vt.edu

	

	Tim Connor
	Gannett Fleming
	410-585-1460
	585-1470
	tconnor@gfnet.com

	

	Vinit Deshpande
	Wilbur Smith Associates
	703-698-4780
	703-208-2197
	vdeshpande@wilbursmith.com

	

	Michael Farrell
	COG/TPB
	703-962-3760
	962-3202
	mfarrell@mwcog.org
	

	Kathy Frankle
	University of Maryland
	410-414-2025
	
	kfrankle@umd.edu

	

	Vincent Fulks
	Prince George’s County
	301-324-2726
	
	vifulks@co.pg.md.us

	

	Tim Geis
	Falls Church
	703-248-5080


	
	
	

	Dave Hall
	Prince George’s County
	301-883-5654
	883-5703
	dlhall@co.pg.md.us
	

	Kamal Hamud
	DDOT/TSS
	202-671-1497
	202-671-1486
	Kamal.hamud@dc.gov

	

	Doug Hansen
	Fairfax County DOT
	703-324-1178
	324-1450
	Doug.Hansen@fairfaxcounty.gov

	

	Pat Harrison
	Quality Consultants Group
	703-836-4732
	
	qualcongroup@prodigy.net
	

	William Haynes
	City of Alexandria
	703-208-2197
	
	William.Haynes@ci.alexandria.va.us


	

	Woody Hood
	MD SHA
	410-787-5878
	582-9469
	Whood1@sha.state.md.us

	

	Eric Hu
	WMATA
	
	
	ehu@wmata.com

	

	Asha Kamath
	Cornet Technology
	703-658-7926
	658-3660
	Akamath@cornet.com

	

	Ling Li
	VDOT-STSS
	703-383-2778
	
	Ling.li@virginiadot.org

	

	Andrew Meese
	COG/TPB
	202-962-3789
	962-3202
	ameese@mwcog.org

	

	Frank Mirack
	FHWA
	202-219-3516
	219-3545
	Francis.mirack@fhwa.dot.gov

	

	Robert Myers
	P.G. County DPW
	301-883-5650
	
	rhmyers@co.pg.md.us
	

	Charlie O’Connell
	BMI
	703-847-3071
	280-1631
	coconnell@BMISG.com

	

	Yasushi Okamoto
	FTA Intern
	
	
	Yasushi.okamoto@npa.nifty.com
	

	Rob Prunty
	Wilbur Smith Associates
	703-645-2995
	280-1631
	Rprunty@wilbursmith.com

	

	John Riehl


	Montgomery County DPWT
	240-737-6564
	
	jriehl@dpwt.com
	

	Ziad A. Sabra
	Sabra, Wang & Associates
	410-737-6564
	737-1774
	zsabra@sabra-wang.com
	

	Kajaz Safarian
	DDOT/TSSD
	212-671-1565
	
	Kajaz.safarian@dc.gov

	

	Bob Sheehan
	VDOT-STSS
	703-383-0716
	
	Robert.Sheehan@virginiadot.org

	

	Bob Souza
	VDOT
	703-383-2776
	
	robertsouza@virginiadot.org

	

	Jon Sorenson
	PBS&J
	703-471-7275
	
	jmsorenson@pbsj.com

	

	Steve Stevens
	PWC
	703-792-6817
	792-7159
	sstevens@pwcgov.org

	

	Phil Tarnoff
	University of Maryland
	301-403-4619
	403-4591
	tarnoff@eng.umd.edu
	

	Kenneth Todd
	NCBW
	202-462-8660
	
	
	

	Jeris White
	Mitretek Systems
	202-488-5712
	
	Jeris-white@mitretek.org

	

	Bob Winick
	Motion Maps LLC
	301-424-2878
	
	RMWinick@motionmaps.com

	

	James Witherspoon
	PBS&J
	703-471-7275
	
	jameswitherspoon@pbsj.com
	

	Alex Verzosa
	City of Fairfax DPW
	703-385-7889
	385-7863
	averzosa@ci.fairfax.va.us
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


